02879135 HANSA - Pokryt cast pro prepinani

EAN: 4015474676862
static.hansa.com/02879135

® Accessories e Chrom
e  Upevnéni na zed pro vestavénou jednotku
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Spare parts
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Name

Ovladaci paka
Sroub, M6x16, SW2.5
Vymezovaci vlozka
0-krouzek, d 6x1
Adaptér Bily

Viko

Kryt priruby

Tésnici sada

Nastavec-sada, 70,5 - 105,5 mm

Code

59910182
59911727
59911840
59912136
59910235
59911728
59911737
59911744
59911653
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